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Jeremy Renner and the RennerVation Foundation invite you to
join in our mission to create a memorable holiday experience for
the foster and at-risk youth in Nevada. This year, we’re excited to

host our 3rd Annual Christmas on the Comstock celebration in
Virginia City, where our goal is to provide over 400 under-served

children in Nevada with a joyful Christmas celebration!

We want to create a warm and festive environment where these
children can feel special and valued. Your support will help us
organize a day packed with fun, community, and the spirit of
giving. Together, we can bring smiles to their faces and joy to

their hearts! No matter where you are in the world, you can help
us bring the magic of Christmas to these children. Thank you for

your kindness and generosity! 

For more information please visit:
rennervationfoundation.org/cotc-2025
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http://www.rennervationfoundation.org/cotc-2025


3RD ANNUAL

Sponsorship Opportunities 
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Mistletoe Sponsor: $12,500Mistletoe Sponsor: $12,500
Title sponsor banner at event, logo on social media (2 posts), logo in email
newsletter, inclusion in annual report
Logo on CoC webpage, with quote about partnership
Opportunity for on-site activation at event
4 tickets to VIP experience
Photo with Jeremy Renner

North Star Sponsor: $5,500North Star Sponsor: $5,500
Logo on event banner, logo on social media, logo in email newsletter,
inclusion in annual report
2 tickets to VIP experience
Photo with Jeremy Renner

St. Nick Sponsor: $3,500St. Nick Sponsor: $3,500
Logo on event banner, group post on social media, inclusion in annual report
Professional photo on RennerVation step and repeat

Rudolph Sponsor: $1,500Rudolph Sponsor: $1,500
Inclusion in event signage
Professional photo on RennerVation step and repeat

Tree Light Sponsor: $250Tree Light Sponsor: $250
Sponsor two children’s Christmas!
Name on group social media post

For any additional questions, contact
kellyburrows@rennervationfoundation.org or 775-856-8363

*SOLD**SOLD*


